

City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

Legislation Details

File #: RES 24-611 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 5/8/2024

Title: Preliminary Order setting the date of Public Hearing for June 12, 2024, to consider approval of the

2024 Saint Paul Streets Program (2024 SPS).

Sponsors: Mitra Jalali

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Special Assmts. Memo - 2024 SPS Projects FINAL - 4.2.24, 2. Minnesota St. Summary of

Engineering Recommendations, 3. Minnesota St. Assessment Roll, 4. Annapolis St. Summary of Engineering Recommendations, 5. Annapolis St. Assessment Roll, 6. Grand Ave. Summary of Engineering Recommendations, 7. Grand Ave. Assessment Roll, 8. Robert St. Summary of

Engineering Recommendations, 9. Robert St. Assessment Roll

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/9/2024	1	Mayor's Office	Signed	
5/8/2024	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass